
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 62 TERESA ESTESO POVES 10' 42'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 21 ESTHER LOPEZ PASTOR 11' 03'' AUTONOMA 1,693
3 128 EVA POL DE DIOS 11' 06'' COMPLUTENSE 2,792
4 64 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 11' 14'' COMPLUTENSE 4,066
5 127 MARTA TORRES MONTOYA 11' 44'' EUROPEA 6,066
6 122 MARTA MARIÑO FERNANDEZ 11' 56'' CARLOS III 7,462
7 102 MARIA TERESA RUANO ARRIAGADA 12' 08'' EUROPEA 8,858
8 29 MARTA LUQUE SAN EMETERIO 12' 48'' AUTONOMA 11,198
9 63 ESTHER DE PABLO DE PEDRO 13' 02'' COMPLUTENSE 12,660
10 94 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 13' 11'' AUTONOMA 13,957
11 104 REMEDIOS CARRASCO TAVERO 14' 07'' EUROPEA 16,825
12 77 MARIA VICTORIA SANCHEZ BARCO 14' 19'' CARLOS III 18,231
13 78 ESTHER SANCHEZ BARCO 14' 25'' CARLOS III 19,429
14 98 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 14' 44'' POLITECNICA 21,066
15 8 CARMEN GONZALEZ GARCIA DE COSIO 15' 14'' COMILLAS 23,066
16 27 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 15' 37'' COMPLUTENSE 24,825
17 26 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA NAVAS 16' 39'' AUTONOMA 27,891
18 32 PATRICIA ARIAS CAREAGA 16' 43'' AUTONOMA 29,033
19 125 BERTA VILLOSLADA HUARTE 16' 48'' EUROPEA 30,198
20 126 ANA MERINO CONDE-SALAZAR 16' 48'' EUROPEA 31,198
21 81 ASUNCION RUIZ DE LA SIERRA MARTIN-GIL 17' 11'' UNED 32,957
22 82 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 17' 21'' COMPLUTENSE 34,297
23 108 YOLANDA ESQUIDE ESPAÑA 18' 17'' EUROPEA 37,165
24 106 MARTA ALONSO LOPEZ 18' 17'' EUROPEA 38,165
25 103 MONTSERRAT LOPEZ GIL 18' 27'' EUROPEA 39,495
26 112 MONTSERRAT JIMENEZ PERONA 20' 15'' EUROPEA 44,099
27 105 RUTH ARENAS GARCIA 20' 15'' EUROPEA 45,099
28 111 CARMEN GOÑI LILLO 25' 16'' EUROPEA 56,132
29 110 PALOMA CAÑETE ROMERO 25' 20'' EUROPEA 57,264
30 107 ANA BELEN SANCHEZ-AREVALO PABLOS 25' 28'' EUROPEA 58,528
31 109 PAULA MACIA CASTELLANO 25' 29'' EUROPEA 59,561

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 62 TERESA ESTESO POVES 10' 42'' COMPLUTENSE
3 128 EVA POL DE DIOS 11' 06'' COMPLUTENSE
4 64 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 11' 14'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 21 ESTHER LOPEZ PASTOR 11' 03'' AUTONOMA
8 29 MARTA LUQUE SAN EMETERIO 12' 48'' AUTONOMA
10 94 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 13' 11'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 127 MARTA TORRES MONTOYA 11' 44'' EUROPEA
7 102 MARIA TERESA RUANO ARRIAGADA 12' 08'' EUROPEA
11 104 REMEDIOS CARRASCO TAVERO 14' 07'' EUROPEA
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6 122 MARTA MARIÑO FERNANDEZ 11' 56'' CARLOS III
12 77 MARIA VICTORIA SANCHEZ BARCO 14' 19'' CARLOS III
13 78 ESTHER SANCHEZ BARCO 14' 25'' CARLOS III

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 20 GEMA GOMEZ SANTALEA 10' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES
2 62 TERESA ESTESO POVES 10' 42'' COMPLUTENSE
3 21 ESTHER LOPEZ PASTOR 11' 03'' AUTONOMA
4 128 EVA POL DE DIOS 11' 06'' COMPLUTENSE
5 64 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 11' 14'' COMPLUTENSE
6 127 MARTA TORRES MONTOYA 11' 44'' EUROPEA
7 100 ISABEL DUMALL PUERTOLAS 11' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES
8 122 MARTA MARIÑO FERNANDEZ 11' 56'' CARLOS III
9 102 MARIA TERESA RUANO ARRIAGADA 12' 08'' EUROPEA
10 29 MARTA LUQUE SAN EMETERIO 12' 48'' AUTONOMA
11 63 ESTHER DE PABLO DE PEDRO 13' 02'' COMPLUTENSE
12 94 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 13' 11'' AUTONOMA
13 104 REMEDIOS CARRASCO TAVERO 14' 07'' EUROPEA
14 77 MARIA VICTORIA SANCHEZ BARCO 14' 19'' CARLOS III
15 78 ESTHER SANCHEZ BARCO 14' 25'' CARLOS III
16 98 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 14' 44'' POLITECNICA
17 28 NATALIA ALVAREZ SAN EMETERIO 14' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES
18 8 CARMEN GONZALEZ GARCIA DE COSIO 15' 14'' COMILLAS
19 27 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 15' 37'' COMPLUTENSE
20 26 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA NAVAS 16' 39'' AUTONOMA
21 32 PATRICIA ARIAS CAREAGA 16' 43'' AUTONOMA
22 125 BERTA VILLOSLADA HUARTE 16' 48'' EUROPEA
23 126 ANA MERINO CONDE-SALAZAR 16' 48'' EUROPEA
24 81 ASUNCION RUIZ DE LA SIERRA MARTIN-GIL 17' 11'' UNED
25 82 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 17' 21'' COMPLUTENSE
26 108 YOLANDA ESQUIDE ESPAÑA 18' 17'' EUROPEA
27 106 MARTA ALONSO LOPEZ 18' 17'' EUROPEA
28 103 MONTSERRAT LOPEZ GIL 18' 27'' EUROPEA
29 112 MONTSERRAT JIMENEZ PERONA 20' 15'' EUROPEA
30 105 RUTH ARENAS GARCIA 20' 15'' EUROPEA
31 111 CARMEN GOÑI LILLO 25' 16'' EUROPEA
32 110 PALOMA CAÑETE ROMERO 25' 20'' EUROPEA
33 107 ANA BELEN SANCHEZ-AREVALO PABLOS 25' 28'' EUROPEA
34 109 PAULA MACIA CASTELLANO 25' 29'' EUROPEA
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